© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 5
FILE NAME:THDP

length*
* Requires a drawing
Ordering Guide
Notes
Type
Project
FINISH WATTAGE VOLTAGE DRIVER CIRCUITS MOUNTING/SUSPENSION
W white 60 60 watt 120 120V DPCV  remote 48V driver, dimming 0-10V 1 1 circuit CA(#) drywall+cable length (36”std)
BLK black 100 100 watt 277 277V through two added contacts 2 2 circuits* CT9(#) TB/TG 9/16+cable length (36” std.)
UNV universal DALIDT6CV remote 48V driver, DALI dimming CT15(#) TB/TG15/16+cable length (36” std.)
347 347V* through two added contacts CTS(#) screw slot+cable length (36” std.)
* RBS standard remote driver
box only
See page 3 for more information. * Available for THDPDI only with
DPCV driver.
See Mounting kit guide for full specification code.
Specify length.
 1 1/16”
 1 1/8”
 5”
1 5/32” 1 5/32”
1 3/16”
1 3/16”
1 5/32” 1 5/32”
1 3/16”
1 3/16”1 5/32” 1 5/32”
1 3/16”
1 3/16”
L-hub shown T-hub shown X-hub shown
CORNERS
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 5
FILE NAME:THDP
August 13, 2025 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
PENDANT MOUNTThread
FINISH
Powder coated black or white finish..
WEIGHT
Estimated insert weight per linear foot  0.75lbs/ft = 0.34kg/ft
Limited 5-year warranty is available. Warranty is valid
provided luminaires are installed and used according to
specifi cations. For full terms and conditions, please consult
warranty section at axislighting.com.
WARRANTY
CONSTRUCTION
Housing Extruded aluminum (0.070' nominal)
Four conductor
track
Four conductors two on either side
APPROVALS
Certified to cULus standards.
Track certified under UL1598. All track adapters certified
under UL2108.
Incorporating these components may have limitations or affect the
length of the luminaire, please contact factory for more details.
ELECTRICAL
Input Voltage 120V, 277V, 347V
DP driver (DPCV) THREAD remote 48V driver 100W max with
current limiter in the driver. 0-10V dimming
through two contacts on track  with current
limitation on the driver.
DALI driver (DALIDT6CV) THREAD remote 48V driver 100W max with
current limiter in the driver. DALI 2.0 dimming
through two contacts on track  with current